
2 bdrm, 2 ba. apt. available now! 
W/D, $395/person. 338-4064. email: 
kdixon2616@aol.com. 

LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 
1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully turn. Cov- 
ered parking. 1 apt. avail. 484-4103. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$510/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Jan. 18. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Charming 2 bdrm apt. $600/mo. 
Near Laurelwood golf course. Parti- 
ally furnished. First & last, $150 + 

dep. 686-8708. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Campus Apartments 

2 bdrm units available now $550 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6. 343-8545. 

Oak Creek Apts. 2, 3 & 4 bdrms. 
townhouse. Excellent Move-In Spe- 
cial/ Free Rent! Call Willis 344-6540. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

343-3191 • 953-7336 
Spacious 2 bdrm, balcony. Laundry, 

free parking. Close to UO & 
Safeway. No pets/smkg. Quiet 

policy. $600. Available January 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Studio 2 blocks from campus, pri- 
vate backyard $375/mo. or ex- 
change for remodeling work. No 
smoking. 484-4891. 

1 bdrm, approximately 10 min walk 
to campus. Water included. Utility 
room with washer & dryer. $500/mo. 
w/$250 deposit. 1594 1/2 Riverview 
St. Call for appt 431-7062. 

535 E. 14th 2 bedroom units three 
blocks from campus. Call Bell Real 
Estate for details. 686-2060 X 15. 

Studio -1730 Hilyard Alley C4 
$415/mo. $350 deposit. 

_WSG free! 465-3825 
Room available in 4 bdrm apt. with 3 

cool guys! On busline. $365/ mo. 
349-0306. 

Large 2 bdrm. walk UO. Very nice 
on-site laundry. New: carpet, paint, 
appliances. $600. 465-9886. 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Tues.-Fri. 10:00-12:00 & 1:30-4:30 

Saturday showings by appt. 
1601 Olive *485-0916 

1/2 Block from Campus. 2 bdrm. 
1877 Emerald St. Available NOW! 
Laundry access. $595/mo. 913-4428 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

2 bdrm townhouses 
• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 

• On-site laundry 
Mon.-Fri. 1:30-4:30 

Saturday showings by appt. 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

1- 2 bedroom 
$495- $595 

Call Betty 302-5713 

Patterson Manor 
1085 Patterson 

1 bedroom 
$485 

Call 485-7776 

University Manor South 
345- 355 E. 19th 

1-2 bedroom 
$550- $650 

Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Spacious 2 bdrm apt. across the 
street from campus. 1831 Kincaid 
St. GWS paid. $625. Call today for 
showing. 343-6000. 

Denali Yosemite Olympic 
Rocky Mountain Yellowstone 

The Stu dent Conservation Association is 

seeking conservation crew leaders to 

supervise high school volunteers on 4-5 
week summer programs in spectacular 
National Parks and Forests nationwide. 
Proven youth leadership, extensive 
outdoor experience, and Wilderness First 
Aid/CPR required. Benefits include: 

• Starting pay from $300-540/week 
• Prodeaf opportunities 
• Health Insurance Option 
• Paid Travel 
• Week long training provided 

To request an application, call 603-543-1700 or look online 
at wwyy.thesca.ptg 

Dinosaur Kenai Fjords Redwood 
North cascades Glacier Haleakela 

960 Anderson Lane.1 or 2 bedroom $550-$750 
luxury, huge w/gas fireplace, air, almost new, free cable 

1805 Garden Avenue.2 bedroom $595-$675 
waterfront! townhouse or flat, Track Town, 344-5695 

1647 Mill Street.1 or 2 bedroom $450-$550 
campus area, large rooms, thick walls, laundry 
2090 Roosevelt.1 bedroom $395-$410 
free cable! laundry facility, updated units, 434-6179 

3501 Hilyard.1 bedroom $455 
Southeast, laundry, near parks, updated 
680 Lawrence.1 or 2 bedroom $410-$450 
downtown, busline, laundry, computer nook, more 

741-4676 
Free listings and applications 
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
New appliances, fp, garage, w/d, 
yard, no pets/smoking. Direct bus to 
UO. $900/mo. 3995 E. Amazon. 

Appointment Only • 953-7336 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Two female roommates looking for a 
third female to share 3 bdrm 2 bath 
apt by VRC for winter & spring 
terms. $300/mo. + 1/3 utils. W/D, 
dw. No Drugs. 954-2566 April. 
Two girls, one boy seeking boy/girl 
roommate. 4 bdrm apt. $365/mo. 
W/D, Please contact Cait 513-4343. 
4 bdrm house, need 2 roommates. 2 
blks from University. $250/mo. + last 
& util. 344-0000 or 302-5894. 
Nice 1800 sq. ft. house near Hen- 
dricks park. One mile from campus. 
Looking for non-smoking roommate. 
344-6452. 

6 Bdrm house near campus. $355/ 
mo. + utils. Great place to live! 

338-7031 
M or F, huge bdrm in 5 bdrm house. 
2 blocks from UO. Avail, now thru 
Summer. 687-9314 or 503-551-7180 
Roommate wanted, great location 
next to campus. 2 awesome room- 
mates. $325/mo. + 1/3 util. Call Al- 
tha at 503-804-2958. 
TAKE OVER MY LEASE! Share a 2 
bdrm/1 ba with back patio for 
$297/mo. HUGE living and bath- 
rooms. Furniture can be left if need- 
ed. Call 345-8603 current tenant 
must leave ASAP! 

252 DORMS 
TAKE OVER MY DORM CON- 
TRACT! Single room in Barnhart 
Hall with private bathroom and bal- 
cony. Call Natasha 503-658-7366 or 
503-789-3117 

Take over my dorm contract! Barn- 
hart Hall, w/ private ba and shower. 

Call Brian at 503-260-6966. 

252 DORMS 
Dorm contract for sale. Female 
roommate needed. Please contact 
Becky at (541)515-1023. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Recently engaged? Get natural 
looking engagement & wedding pho- 
tos at reasonable rates. 579-4677. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN (PG13112 30 3 30 7 00 
10:15 
GANGS OF NEW YORK (R)12:35 4 15 8 00 
HARRY POTTER AND THE CHAMBER OF 
SECRETS (PG) 11:55 3:106:45 10:00 
JUST MARRIEO (PG13) 12 15 2:45 5 05 7:20 9 50 
LORD OF THE R!NGS:THE TWO TOWERS (PG13) 
12 20 3 45 7:30 
MAID IN MANHATTAN (PG13) 12 10 2:35 5:00 7 40 
10:10 
MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING (PG) 12:20 2:35 
4 50 7 10 9 45 
TWO WEEKS NOTICE (PG13) 12.25 2 50 5 10 7 45 
1005 

NARC(R) 1:40 4 20 
7 40 10:20 
WILD THORNBERRYS 
(PG) 12 10 2:25 4 35 
JUST MARRIED 
(PG13) 1 25 2:05 4:00 
4 45 7:00 7 30 9:30 
10:05 
MAID IN MANHATTAN 
(PG13) 1255 3 45 7 10 
9 45 
ANTWONE FISHER 
(PG13) 1:00 3 55 7.20 
10:20 
CATCH ME IF YOU 
CAN (PG13) 12 351 15 
3 40 4 25 6:50 7.35 
10:00 10 40 
ADAPTATION (R) 1 05 
4:05 7.05 9:50 
ABOUT SCHMIDT (R) 
12:20 3:20 7 05 10 15 

Cinemark 12 
Gateway Mall • 741-1231 

EIGHT MILE (R) 11:40 
2:15 4 50 7 25 10:00 
EMPIRE (R) 7 40 10:20 
EXTREME OPS (PG13) 
12:40 2:55 5 20 735 
1025 
GHOST SHIP (R) 750 
10:10 
I SPY (PG13) 11.35 1.55 
4.25 705 9:40 
JACKASS (R) 12:45 
3 05 5 25 7 55 10 15 
JONAH: VEGGIE 
TALES (G) 12:10 2:25 
4:30 
MY BIG FAT GREEK 
WEDDING (PG) 11 50 
2:10 4 40 7 00 9:30 

SANTA CLAUSE 2 (G) 
11 30 2:00 4 45 7 20 
9:55 
SIGNS (PG13) 12:00 
2:305.00 7 30 10:05 

M FAR FROM HEAVEN (PG13) 5 05 9 10 SUN 2 50 
2 BOWLING FOR COLUMBINE (R) 4 45 7.05 930 
m SAT. & SUN. 2:20 
W BIGGY AND TUPAC (R) 1150 

FIERCE GRACE (NR) 7:15 SAT. 3:00 

DIE ANOTHER DAY 
(PG13) 7:3510:35 
TWO WEEKS NOTICE 
(PG13) 1:30 2:15 4:10 
4 55 725800 1005 
10:25 
GANGS OF NEW 
YORK (R) 2:10645 
1035 
LORD OF THE 
RINGS:THE TWO 
TOWERS (PG13) 12:30 
2:00 2:45 4 30 6 05 6 30 
8 30 10 00 10:30 
STAR TREK: NEMESIS' 
(PG13) 715 10:10 
HARRY POTTER AND 
THE CHAMBER OF 
SECRETS (PG)1215 
350 
TREASURE PLANET 
(PG) 12:25 

E 
M 
N 
N 
N 

SPY KIDS 2 (PG) 11 55 M 
2:20 5:05 m 

STUART LITTLE 2 
(PG)12 30 3 00 5 15 
SWEET HOME ALA- 
BAMA (PG13) 11 30 
2:05 4 35 7 15 9:50 
TUCK EVERLASTING 
(PG) 12:05 2:35 4 55 
7:10 9:35 
XXX (PG13) 7.45 10:30 

1 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Matterhorn's 

5 Diet-food claim 
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